
0 2 4 6 8 10 12
Neutron wavelength [angstrom]

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

Cr
os

s s
ec

tio
n 

[b
ar

n/
at

om
]

Kapton_C22H10N2O5.ncmat

Coherent elastic
Incoherent elastic
Inelastic
Absorption
Total



0 2 4 6 8 10 12
Neutron wavelength [angstrom]

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180
Sc

at
te

rin
g 

an
gl

e 
[d

eg
re

es
]

Kapton_C22H10N2O5.ncmat [Total scattering]


